LITHIUM
BATTERIESINVICTA
Large number of cycles
>2000 (80% DoD)
Up to 8 times more cycle life
than SLA, lowering your total
cost of ownership
High energy density (less than

nal
Length
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Weight
(KG)
Max
Discharge
Current (A)
Max. Series
/ Parallel
Configuration
SNL12V9S                 4 series functionality             12.8 9 F2 151 65 95 1.2 9 4P or 4S
SNL12V12S                               4 series functionality             12.8 12 F2                            151 98 96 1.6 15 4P or 4S
SNL12V20S               4 series functionality             12.8 20 M6 180 76 166 3 25 4P or 4S
SNL12V20BT                             Bluetooth                      12.8 20 M6              180 76 166 3 30 4P
SNL12V24S 4 series functionality             12.8 24 M6 166 176 125 3.4 30 4P or 4S
SNL12V40S 4 series functionality             12.8 40 M6 194 132 170 5.5 50 4P or 4S
SNL12V75S 4 series functionality             12.8 75 M8 260 169 215 9.8 50 4P or 4S
SNL12V100S 4 series functionality             12.8 100 M8 306 168 216 12.2 95 4P or 4S
SNL12V100BT Bluetooth 12.8 100 M8 306 168 216 12.2 95 4P
SNL12V125S 4 series functionality             12.8 125 M8 318 165 215 14.8 95 4P or 4S
SNL12V125BT Bluetooth 12.8 125 M8 318 165 215 14.8 100 4P
SNL12V300BT Bluetooth 12.8 300 M8 518 271 222 35 200 4P
SNLFT12V50BT Bluetooth 12.8 50 M6 277 106 222 6 50 4P
SNLFT12V100BT Bluetooth 12.8 100 M8 551 109 239 12.4 95 4P
SNL24V50BT Bluetooth 25.6 50 M8 318 165 215 12.8 50 4P
SNL24V100BT Bluetooth 25.6 100 M8 485 170 245 24.2 100 4P
SNL24V150BT Bluetooth 25.6 150 M8 518 271 222 35 95 4P
Invicta Lithium vs Sealed Lead Acid (SLA)
The Full Invicta Lithium Range